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TOP FLIGHT
100 YEARS OF
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ES1
ES2
ES3
ES4
Cs1
Cs2
CSs3
Cs4
ES5
ES6
ES7
ES8
ES9
ES10
ES11
CSs5
CS6
Ws1
ES12
WS2
ES13
WS3
ES14
ES15
ES16
Ws4
Cs7
CSs8
CSs9
CS10
WS5
CS11
ES17

Catalin Olaru

G M Preece & Son
G M Preece & Son
Catalin Olaru

M Gilbert

M Gilbert

F Hall & Dtrs.

Mr & Mrs S Fear
G M Preece & Son
L & K Buddle

D Hales

Neil Jones

G M Preece & Son
A Annis & Son

L & K Buddle

D Cristian

Doug Gatland

D & J Staddon

L & K Buddle

N Stevens

L & K Buddle

D & J Staddon
Neil Jones

G M Preece & Son
Neil Jones

N Stevens

M Gilbert

M Gilbert

M Gilbert

M Gilbert

Mr F Barresi

M Gilbert

D Hales

Town Birds  Ring Number
Romford 11 GB23Vv08523
Dover 9 GB19D13666
Dover 9 GB22D25146
Romford 11 GB22Vv28811
Winkfield, Win 22 GB22B02049
Winkfield, Win 22 GB23B01403
Worthing 2 GB18N71469
Hayes 2 GB23N55238
Dover 9 GB22D25133
Dover 8 GB19V11576
Hockley 4 GB20B03932
Sandwich 8 GB22D45524
Dover 9 GB22D25115
Wingham 4 GB22N30066
Dover 8 GB22V14230
Harrow 2 GB22D70733
Hookwood 6 GB22B01371
Ditcheat 6 GB23N30112
Dover 8 GB22V14221
North Perrott 8 GB21C20712
Dover 8 GB22Vv14271
Ditcheat 6 GB22B07212
Sandwich 8 GB21F13859
Dover 9 GB22D25147
Sandwich 8 GB19F16484
North Perrott 8 GB21C20729
Winkfield, Win 22 GB23B08161
Winkfield, Win 22 GB23B01475
Winkfield, Win 22 GB23B08240
Winkfield, Win 22 GB23B08215
Bath 5 GB23A46024
Winkfield, Win 22 GB23B08171
Hockley 4 GB22B09757

British International Championship Club

Dax International flown on 14/07/2024

C H
CHQ C
CHQ C
CHP H
BLU C
CHQ H
CWF C
CHP C
CHP C
CHQ H
BLU C
CHQ C
BLP H
C H
CHQ C
CHQ C
BLC C
CHQ C
CHQ C
CHQ C
CHQ H
CHQ C
CHQ C
CHP H
BLU H
DCQ H
BLC H
BLC H
CWF H
BLC H
CHQ H
BLU H
CHP C

551
529
529
551
537
537
495
542
529
526
554
537
529
536
526
548
520
519
526
503
526
519
537
529
537
503
537
537
537
537
531
537
554

Distance

M
917

54
54
917
682
682
1674
977
54
1038
976
268
54
534
1038
1332
621
912
1038
1227
1038
912
268
54
268
1227
682
682
682
682
1449
682
976

Y
18

19
19
20
20
21
20
21
21
21
22
21
21
22
21
23
21
22
22
21
23
22
24
24
25
24
26
26
26
26
26
27
28

42
6
9

27

55
4

57
28
25
35
55
48
12
51

3
55

8
33
48

4
52

2
29

3
39
20
20
25
29
18
31
34

Time
H M S

0
18

9

9
10
17
43
27
59
56
55
53
49
47
58
54
15
49
25

6

1
25
17

9
58
56

4
35

5
23
27

1
19

Velocity Section Open Total Pools
865.132 £0.00
812259 a b c fgh JKL RST £94.50
810.244 £0.00
791.002 £0.00
753.529 £0.00
748.096 £0.00
725.753 £0.00
724.808 £0.00
722.347 £0.00
720.725 £0.00
719.820 £0.00
718.444 £0.00
711.400 £0.00
708.214 £0.00
706.423 £0.00
697.891 £0.00
696.309 £0.00
688.099 £0.00
684.788 £0.00
677.706 £0.00
669.647 £0.00
666.238 MN £54.00
655.481 £0.00
633.763 £0.00
628.597 £0.00
599.018 £0.00
598.584 £0.00
598.389 £0.00
596.690 £0.00
595.075 £0.00
592.992 £0.00
572.861 £0.00
569.332 £0.00

Section Open
Prizes
£0.00 £100.00
£0.00 £60.00
£0.00 £40.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00

Grand Total

£100.00
£154.50
£40.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£54.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00



Rank Section Name

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45

CS12
ES18
CS13
CS14
CS15
CS16
ES19
ES20
WS6

WS7

ES21
CS17

M Gilbert

L & K Buddle

M Moody

David E Farr

M Adochita

Doug Gatland

G M Preece & Son
L & K Buddle

Mr F Barresi

Rob Brooks

G M Preece & Son
David E Farr

result compiled by Mysoft

Town

Winkfield, Win 22
Dover
Southampton
Bognor Regis
Queensbury
Hookwood
Dover

Dover

Bath

High Littleton
Dover

W ©O© 0 U1 0 ©W O N W N

Bognor Regis

Birds

Ring Number

GB23B01487
GB20V05113
GB22N72342
GB19N68545
GB22N43479
GB22B01400
GB22D25127
GB21Vv10795
GB23D24979
GB23N57436
GB22D25151
GB22N17572

BLU H
CHQ H
BLU H
CHP H
CHQ C
BLC C
CHQ C
DCQ C
CHP H
CHQ C
CHQ C
DCQ H

537
526
500
492
548
520
529
526
531
532
529
492

Distance

M
682

1038
892
1142
580
621
54
1038
1449
1596
54
1142

Carol Francis
Tel: 07831 455264  www.mysoft.co.uk

Y
29

29
29
30
34
35
37
37
38
39
53
49

H M S

0
2
3
1

27
23
16
29
23
57

2
35

Time

23
50
17

4
37
27
42
24
57

4
52
15

Velocity Section Open Total Pools
543.445 £0.00
531.777 £0.00
505.306 £0.00
481.416 £0.00
466.751 a £0.90
431.289 £0.00
416.280 £0.00
412.019 £0.00
406.263 £0.00
391.276 £0.00
292.533 £0.00
291.425 £0.00

Totals: £149.40|
(Secretary)

mysoft@btinternet.com

Section Open
Prizes
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00
£0.00]  £200.00

"Number 1 in customised programs"

Grand Total

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.90
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£349.40



